Raumerittet 2010
Resultat - Elite Menn

Raumerittet - 84 km: Menn

Plc Startnr
1 97
2 3

3 2

4 1

5 36
6 73
7 59
8 35
9 6
10 88
11 86
12 27
13 7
14 38
15 69
16 11
17 96
18 12
19 40
20 64
21 45
22 150
23 153
24 102
25 99
26 76
27 14
28 83
29 25
30 92
31 84
32 61
33 75
34 85
35 34
36 44
37 41
38 50
39 28
40 57
41 80
42 81
43 100
44 43
45 42
46 30
47 16
48 74
49 29
50 32
51 33
52 17
53 68
54 60
55 63
56 58
57 21
58 101
59 77
60 26
61 37
62 91
63 19
64 20
65 23
66 154
67 10
68 158
69 72
70 71

Navn

Lars Ragnar Manengen
Ole Christian Fagerli
Magnus Darvell
Mattias Nilsson
Lars-Ove Thoresen
Morten Simonsen
Ggran Syversen
Lars Petter Stormo
Arild Christophersen
Rune Jogert
Magnus Palmberg

Flemming Lundbg Thimes Kris

Thomas Morgan Knutsen
Jarn-Henrik Thoresen
Martin Bratland

Geir Treseng-Lien

Stian Boasson Hagen
Terje Holm

Bjgrn Erik Tokerud

Kjell Karlsen

Martin Haugo

Karl Henrik Nordbakken
Martin Olsen

Sigmund Aas

Antonio Moen

Roy Kjeernet

Hans Ivar Festad

@sten Bergum

Johan-Jgrgen L. Stremberg

Geir Nysveen

dyvind Glgersen
Jens Arne Svartedal
Petter Jgrgensen
Helge Sveen

Torleif Ahlsand
Morten Solvang
Anders Fiskvik
Steffen Gjerdbakken
Tobias Dahl Fenre
Erik Nordby

Stian Tramborg

Stig Moland

Bjgrn Morten Gjellebaek
Kare Riisnzes

Kjell Arild Lierhagen
Ola Holmestad

Fred Pettersen

Ove Sollie

Tom Rune Lian
Espen Aune

Kristian Horne

Ola Thomas Berntsen
Marius Lunde Thorstad
Jacob Lindkvist

Karl Erik Nordengen
Erik Skogvold
Hans-Martin Slommerud
Ole Jacob Neaess
Rune Halvorsen
Johannes Hovde
Eirik Skeid

Morten Iversen
Kristian Dstlie

Frode Rad

Harald Westby

Ole Martin Slettemoen Brenno

Harald Tolfsby
Asmund Skatvedt
Morten Eilifsen
Martin lhler

Klub

Lillehammer Ck
Raumerrytter SK
Raumerrytter SK
Raumerrytter SK
@stmarka IL

Team Milslukern

Hard Rocx Racing Team

Team 8848 KF/ Drammen CK

Team United Bakeries
Raumerytter SK
Raumerrytter SK

Team United Bakeries / rye

Hard Rocx Racing Team
@stmarka IL

Team United Bakeries
Team Grassroot
Lilehammer CK

Team Nakamura / Ottestad SK

RGSK
Hard Rocx Racing Team

Hard Rocx Racing Team / Andebarkji

Raumerrytter SK

CK Toten Trakk
Torshov SK
Sarpsborg SK

Jbv/bil

Raufoss & Gjgvik SK
Kvam il sykkel

Boc

Brumunddal sk

Team Fuji Norge
Sarpsborg Sykleklubb
Sagene IF
Brumunddal SK
Team United Bakeries 2
Drammen CK
Savalen SK
Ringerike sykkelklubb
Team Oslo Sportslager
Team 8848 KF

Team Fuji Norge
Team Fuji Norge
Sarpsborg Sk
Stovnerkameratene
Brumunddal SK
Ulleval SK

SK Rye / NKMU
Team Fuji Norge
Trondhjems VK
Sagene Sykkel
Merida
Stovnerkameratene
Lillehammer Cykle Klubb
Stovnerkamraterna
Team 29ers crew
Diamant

Team 8848 FK
Nanset If

SK Rye

SK Rye

Sagene Sykkel

ceres

Sarpsborg Sykleklubb
Stovnerkameratene
Andebarkji TSK

BOC

Eidsvoll SK

Team Manpower/La Sportiva Toppteat

IF Froy

Klasse

Menn 25-29 ar
Menn 25-29 ar
Menn 25-29 ar
Menn 20-24 ar
Menn 25-29 ar
Menn 25-29 ar
Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 30-34 ar

Menn 30-34 ar
Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 30-34 ar
Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 30-34 ar
Menn 30-34 ar

Menn 25-29 ar
Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 35-39 ar

Menn 25-29 ar
Menn 17-19 ar
Menn 17-19 ar
Menn 35-39 ar

Menn 30-34 ar
Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 35-39 ar

Menn 20-24 ar
Menn 30-34 ar
Menn 30-34 ar

Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 25-29 ar
Menn 20-24 ar
Menn 20-24 ar
Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 20-24 ar
Menn 25-29 ar
Menn 30-34 ar
Menn 35-39 ar

Menn 25-29 ar

Menn 25-29 ar

Menn 20-24 ar
Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 25-29 ar
Menn 20-24 ar

Menn 25-29 ar
Menn 25-29 ar
Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 30-34 ar
Menn 30-34 ar
Menn 25-29 ar

Menn 20-24 ar

Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 17-19 ar
Menn 25-29 ar
Menn 17-19 ar
Menn 25-29 ar
Menn 25-29 ar

Mal

2:27:37
2:28:51
2:29:23
2:33:.01
2:33:02
2:33:05
2:33:07
2:36:58
2:36:58
2:36:59
2:37:06
2:37:11
2:37:12
2:37:14
2:37:15
2:37:16
2:37:19
2:39:25
2:40:07
2:41:30
2:41:30
2:42:00
2:42:53
2:43:02
2:43:08
2:43:10
2:43:23
2:43:46
2:43:48
2:43:49
2:43:50
2:43:50
2:44:12
2:45:26
2:45:27
2:45:29
2:45:29
2:45:30
2:45:34
2:45:35
2:45:36
2:45:37
2:45:42
2:45:42
2:45:44
2:45:44
2:45:45
2:46:05
2:46:17
2:46:32
2:47:47
2:48:10
2:48:55
2:48:55
2:49:25
2:49:28
2:50:51
2:53:47
2:53:50
2:53:53
2:53:54
2:53:57
2:54:03
2:54:09
2:54:14
2:54:52
2:54:54
2:55:06
2:55:33
2:56:21

Diff.

0:00:00
0:01:14
0:01:46
0:05:24
0:05:26
0:05:29
0:05:30
0:09:21
0:09:22
0:09:22
0:09:29
0:09:34
0:09:36
0:09:37
0:09:38
0:09:40
0:09:42
0:11:48
0:12:31
0:13:53
0:13:53
0:14:24
0:15:16
0:15:25
0:15:32
0:15:33
0:15:46
0:16:09
0:16:11
0:16:12
0:16:13
0:16:13
0:16:35
0:17:50
0:17:50
0:17:52
0:17:52
0:17:54
0:17:57
0:17:58
0:17:59
0:18:00
0:18:06
0:18:06
0:18:07
0:18:07
0:18:08
0:18:28
0:18:40
0:18:55
0:20:10
0:20:34
0:21:18
0:21:18
0:21:49
0:21:52
0:23:14
0:26:10
0:26:13
0:26:16
0:26:18
0:26:20
0:26:26
0:26:33
0:26:37
0:27:15
0:27:18
0:27:29
0:27:56
0:28:44

Printed at 17-06-2010 10:47:24



Raumerittet 2010
Resultat - Elite Menn

Raumerittet - 84 km: Menn

Plc Startnr Navn

71 62 Jens-Petter Dammen
72 48 Truls Eirik Holm

73 98 Ole-Morten Munz

74 9 Marius Bekkevold

75 53 Bjgrnar Talset

76 151 Ola Skatvedt

77 55 Dag Solberg

78 47 Kenneth Gavoll-Hansen
79 31 Marius Staveneges

80 15 Viggo Molund

81 22 Bjgrnar Torsen

82 82 Torgeir Bekkemoen

83 46 Audun Evertsen

84 156 Sindre Seether

85 67 Magnus Bjarkavoll-Bergseth
86 49 Thomas Hagen

87 94 Tore Sekkelsten

88 54 Bard Tuseth

89 155 Sigve Steingrimsen

Klub
Stovnerkameratene
Team Spinnvill

Hasle Lgren IL

Team Terreng

SK Rye

esk

Ulleval Sykkelklubb
Team Oslo Sportslager
Bikepeople.no
Postbanken

SK RYE /FLO Kolsas BIL
Team Fuji Norge

SK Ceres

TVK

Sandnes SK

Team Fuji Norge

Sk Rye

uio

hadeland ck

Klasse

Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 30-34 ar
Menn 25-29 ar

Menn 17-19 ar
Menn 30-34 ar
Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 25-29 ar
Menn 20-24 ar

Menn 17-19 ar
Menn 25-29 ar
Menn 25-29 ar
Menn 30-34 ar
Menn 35-39 ar
Menn 17-19 ar

Mal

2:56:21
2:58:53
2:58:59
3:01:51
3:01:58
3:04:55
3:05:55
3:05:57
3:06:02
3:06:17
3:06:21
3:06:34
3:06:34
3:11:08
3:12:18
3:20:23
3:28:23
3:45:49
4:06:58

Diff.

0:28:44
0:31:17
0:31:22
0:34:14
0:34:21
0:37:18
0:38:18
0:38:20
0:38:25
0:38:41
0:38:45
0:38:58
0:38:58
0:43:31
0:44:42
0:52:46
1:00:46
1:18:12
1:39:21

Printed at 17-06-2010 10:47:24



